WGRC Open Championships 2015

GRSB 0101

Grid

52
2115
2901
1609
1426
2004
2886
1772
2613
2110
2920
672
2419
3203
2865
2904

180
56
1224
3069
777
2903

Name

Gerry Betteridge
Dale Rogers
Fraser Hay
David Rees
Taff Wilcox
John Rolfe
Gary Bowden
Terry Fry

Dave Guest

lan Price

Dave Eastwood
Andrew Sheriff
Bob Worthington
Rob Wheeler
Angie Forster
Tim Ward

Ash Dagger
Peter Biebrach
Daron Pritchard
Jan Daniels
Alan Warner
David Evans

GRCEF 0102

Grid
1609
1542
1772
2004
52

Name

David Rees

Jon Avetoomyan
Terry Fry

John Rolfe
Gerry Betteridge

25m Precision (01)

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X score X Score X
90 4 94 3 92 1
93 1 92 3 91 2
91 1 87 1 93 3
89 1 91 2 91 2
90 1 91 0 90 2
89 1 89 1 93 1
87 1 93 1 89 3
84 0 91 0 91 1
88 2 89 0 91 0
91 2 90 3 83 0
89 1 87 1 88 1
87 1 83 2 87 1
88 2 82 2 86 1
84 0 89 0 83 0
83 0 82 0 88 0
85 1 88 2 79 0
78 1 86 1 80 1
82 1 83 0 80 0
82 1 80 0 79 1
78 2 86 2 82 0
79 1 74 0 79 1
71 2 70 0 61 0
Score X  score X Score X
100 5 98 3 100 6
98 4 99 7 100 5
100 5 97 5 100 4
99 6 99 7 98 5
98 4 99 7 99 6

Event Score

Score
276
276
271
271
271
271
269
267
268
264
264
257
256
256
253
252
246
245
241
240
232
202

Event

Score

Score
298
297
297
296
296

X
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3203
180
2115
1057
2904
2613
2865
2886
672
2419
3069
3350
2110
3015
3351
77
2903
3352
3345

Rob Wheeler
Ash Dagger
Dale Rogers
Andy Summers
Tim Ward
Dave Guest
Angie Forster
Gary Bowden
Andrew Sheriff

Bob Worthington

Jan Daniels
Miro Markvart
lan Price

Guy Stevens
Des Gibson
Alan Warner
David Evans
Tona Hales
Alexander Rees

LBP 0121

Grid

1609
2613
3015
3349
3344

Name

David Rees
Dave Guest
Guy Stevens
Nigel Craddock
Susan Rees

LBR 0122

Grid

1837
2613
3348

Name

Marek Pawlik
Dave Guest
Nigel Craddock

98 3 98 6 100 3
99 4 98 4 99 3
98 4 99 1 98 4
98 4 96 3 100 4
97 6 98 6 98 5
100 3 96 4 97 6
98 5 96 2 98 5
98 1 96 5 96 3
98 3 95 2 97 2
94 3 96 3 97 4
98 6 97 4 90 2
96 4 92 0 97 4
94 3 95 3 96 2
92 3 96 4 95 3
93 3 95 3 94 3
91 2 94 3 93 3
93 2 90 1 85 0
87 0 83 1 91 0
88 0 85 0 82 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X  Score X
98 1 89 1 92 3
89 2 93 4 94 3
89 2 83 2 89 1
86 0 84 2 87 1
87 1 81 1 74 0
Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X  Score X
91 3 95 2 93 1
91 1 93 2 81 0
88 2 89 3 82 0

296 12
296 11
295 9
294 11
293 17
293 13
292 12
290 9
290 7
287 10
285 12
285 8
285 8
283 10
282 9
2178 8
268 3
261 1
255 1

Event Score

Score X
289

276
261
257
242
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Event Score

Score X
289 6

264 3
259 5
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X Class
Class Grid

0701 T&P1 GRSB Scores

Name

1426
2115
2613
2886
1772
1057
683
52
1542
2110
354

A" Class
Class Grid

Taff Wilcox
Dale Rogers
Dave Guest
Gary Bowden
Terry Fry

Andy Summers
Jim Smith

Gerry Betteridge
Jon Avetoomyan
lan Price

Dave Holt

Name

2901
2865
3203
3204
2419
2904
672
56
2373
1609
1914
2900
2434
1224
408
2003
2920
777

"B' Class
Class Grid

Fraser Hay
Angie Forster
Rob Wheeler
Dafydd Perks
Bob Worthington
Tim Ward
Andrew Sheriff
Peter Biebrach
Jill tanner
David Rees
Terry Lowman
Helen Hay
Sutton Tanner
Daron Pritchard
Jim Jones

Mark Simkins
Dave Eastwood
Alan Warner

Name

3353

Tom Davies

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total
120 119 60 299
119 120 60 299
119 120 60 299
119 119 60 298
119 119 60 298
119 118 60 298
118 119 60 297
118 119 60 297
119 117 60 296
119 113 60 292
117 110 60 287

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total
120 119 60 299
120 118 60 298
120 118 60 298
118 116 60 294
118 115 60 293
119 114 60 293
118 117 58 293
117 114 60 291
118 113 59 290
117 113 60 290
117 113 59 289
118 113 58 289
116 114 59 289
117 112 60 289
112 116 59 287
114 111 60 285
120 106 58 284
110 107 56 263

Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total
118 113 55 286
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16
17
16
10
13
10
10
13
10
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533 John Munt 109 117 59 285
3351 Des Gibson 106 117 56 279
2970 Adam Kendrick 117 100 57 274
3206 Lorraine Neale 116 90 56 262
3069 Jan Daniels 118 77 58 253
0721 T&P1 LBP Scores

X Class

Class Grid Name Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total

"A" Class

Class Grid Name Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total
641 Chas Rone 118 117 59 294
2886 Gary Bowden 115 118 60 293
180  Ash Dagger 118 114 60 292
1837 Marek Pawlik 116 114 60 290
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 119 111 59 289
3015 Guy Stevens 119 116 50 285
2613 Dave Guest 117 108 60 285
2920 Dave Eastwood 112 113 60 285
2110 lan Price 111 109 59 279
3349 Nigel Craddock 109 108 57 274
2865 Angie Forster 106 108 58 272
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WGRC Open Championships 2015

0702 T&P1 GRCF Scores
X Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
1542  Jon Avetoomyan 120 120 60 300
1057  Andy Summers 120 120 60 300
2886 Gary Bowden 120 120 60 300
52  Gerry Betteridge 120 120 60 300
2613 Dave Guest 120 120 60 300
2004 John Rolfe 120 120 60 300
2110 lan Price 119 120 60 299
683  Jim Smith 119 120 60 299
2115 Dale Rogers 120 120 59 299
180 Ash Dagger 119 118 60 297
1426  Taff Wilcox 120 110 60 290
1772 Terry Fry 110 120 60 290
354  Dave Holt 117 110 60 287
"A" Class
Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage3  Total
3203 Rob Wheeler 120 120 60 300
1609 David Rees 120 120 60 300
3069 Jan Daniels 120 120 60 300
3015 Guy Stevens 120 120 60 300
3353 Tom Davies 120 120 60 300
2419 Bob Worthington 120 119 60 299
2901 Fraser Hay 120 119 60 299
3204 Dafydd Perks 119 120 60 299
2865 Angie Forster 120 119 60 299
672  Andrew Sheriff 119 119 60 299
3350 Miro Markvart 120 119 60 299
56 Peter Biebrach 119 120 60 299
2904 Tim Ward 119 120 60 299
1914  Terry Lowman 120 118 60 298
2920 Dave Eastwood 119 119 60 298
2900 Helen Hay 119 120 59 298
408  Jim Jones 118 117 60 295
2003 Mark Simkins 116 119 59 294
777  Alan Warner 119 119 56 294
64  Chas Rone 115 114 60 289

22
24
23
22
20
23
23
21
15
25
24
10

21
18
17
15
25
19
15
14
14
13
12
11
21
20
12
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"B' Class

Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
3351 Des Gibson 117 118 58 293
2970 Adam Kendrick 119 120 50 289
3352 Tona Hales 116 115 58 289
533  John Munt 92 116 59 267

0722 T&P1 LBR Scores

X Class

Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
"A" Class

Class Grid Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage3  Total
1837 Marek Pawlik 120 117 59 296
3204 Dafydd Perks 115 115 58 288
1772  Terry Fry 114 116 58 288
2886 Gary Bowden 115 118 54 287
3015 Guy Stevens 109 117 56 284
3349  Nigel Craddock 113 110 52 275
2901 Fraser Hay 102 116 53 271
2613 Dave Guest 83 116 59 258
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WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Multi Tgt GRSB 1101 Final Scores

X Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
score X Score X Total X
1426 Taff Wilcox 57 5 58 8 115 13
1772 Terry Fry 56 4 59 5 115 9
52  Gerry Betteridge 55 2 58 8 113 10
2886 Gary Bowden 58 4 55 4 113 8
2115 Dale Rogers 56 6 56 7 112 13
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 57 6 55 3 112 9
2613 Dave Guest 56 4 56 4 112 8
2110 lan Price 58 4 51 1 111 5
354 Dave Holt 55 2 55 5 110 7
683 Jim Smith 60 10 49 2 109 12
1057 Andy Summers 53 5 55 9 108 14
"A" Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
score X Score X Total X

2920 Dave Eastwood 59 4 57 3 116 7
2865 Angie Forster 57 5 57 7 113 12
2901 Fraser Hay 55 3 57 4 112 7
1609 David Rees 57 7 54 3 111 10
2904 Tim Ward 53 3 58 7 111 10
3203 Rob Wheeler 54 3 56 6 110 9
2419 Bob Worthington 52 4 57 5 109 9
1914 Terry Lowman 55 3 54 3 109 6
3204 Dafydd Perks 55 3 52 1 107 4
2434  Sutton Tanner 53 3 49 3 102 6
2900 Helen Hay 52 2 50 2 102 4
56 Peter Biebrach 49 0 53 3 102 3
2003 Mark Simkins 48 0 53 2 101 2
1224 Daron Pritchard 51 2 49 4 100 6
672 Andrew Sheriff 48 1 52 3 100 4
2373 Jill tanner 47 1 51 6 99 7
777  Alan Warner 43 1 48 4 91 5
408 Jim Jones 44 1 47 1 91 2



"B'" Class

Grid Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
3353 Tom Davies 52 3 54 4 106 7
3069 Jan Daniels 51 3 49 0 100 3
2970 Adam Kendrick 45 1 46 4 91 5
533 John Munt 84 2 86 2 90 4
3206 Lorraine Neale 20 0 39 2 59 2

Multi Tt LBP 1121 Final Scores

X Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tat Total
Score X Score X
2613 Dave Guest 58 5 55 5
"A" Class
Left Tgt Right Tqt
Grid Class Name Total Total
Score X Score X
180 Ash Dagger 59 4 56 6
2886 Gary Bowden 53 3 57 5
1837 Marek Pawlik 55 3 55 2
""B'" Class
Left Tgt Right Tqt
Grid Class Name Total Total
Score X Score X
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 49 1 54 3
2865 Angie Forster 48 3 53 3
3349 Nigel Craddock 46 2 48 1
2110 lan Price 41 0 45 0
2920 Dave Eastwood 39 1 45 3
641 Chas Rone 39 1 38 2

Event Score

Total X
113 10
Event
Score
Total X
115 10
110 8
110 5
Event
Score
Total X
103 4
101 6
94 3
86 0
84 4
77 3



WGRC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Multi Tgt GRCF 1102 Final Scores

X Class
Grid Class Name Left Tot Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X  Total X
2886 Gary Bowden 60 9 60 10 120 19
354 Dave Holt 59 8 60 9 119 17
2613 Dave Guest 59 10 59 8 118 18
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 58 8 60 10 118 18
1057 Andy Summers 58 9 60 7 118 14
2004 John Rolfe 59 6 59 6 118 12
1772 Terry Fry 57 7 60 8 117 15
2115 Dale Rogers 57 7 60 6 117 13
52  Gerry Betteridge 57 5 59 9 116 14
2110 lan Price 57 6 59 5 116 11
683  Jim Smith 55 5 60 8 115 13
1426 Taff Wilcox 56 4 59 8 115 12
180  Ash Dagger 54 4 59 7 113 11
"A Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
2920 Dave Eastwood 58 7 59 8 117 15
3203 Rob Wheeler 57 5 58 8 115 13
1609 David Rees 58 5 56 6 114 11
56 Peter Biebrach 56 5 57 7 113 12
2901 Fraser Hay 56 4 57 5 113 9
2900 Helen Hay 54 4 59 5 113 9
2904 Tim Ward 55 5 58 3 113 8
2419 Bob Worthington 60 6 52 5 112 11
3015 Guy Stevens 54 5 57 7 111 12
1914 Terry Lowman 54 8 56 5 110 13
2865 Angie Forster 56 4 53 3 109 7
3204 Dafydd Perks 50 4 58 7 108 11
777  Alan Warner 54 5 53 4 107 9
408 Jim Jones 50 2 56 8 106 10
672  Andrew Sheriff 40 3 44 2 84 5
2003 Mark Simkins 42 1 29 1 71 2



"B Class

Grid Class Name Left Tot Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
3351 Des Gibson 54 5 57 4 111 9
3353 Tom Davies 52 3 54 4 106 7
2970 Adam Kendrick 48 2 54 5 102 7
533 John Munt 42 3 53 6 95 9
3069 Jan Daniels 54 4 40 3 94 7
3352 Tona Hales 48 1 41 0 89 1
Multi Tgt LBR 1122 Final Scores
X Class
Grid Class Name Left Tot Total Right Tat Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
"A" Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
"B" Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X Score X Total X
2613 Dave Guest 54 2 55 3 109 5
2886 Gary Bowden 51 3 49 3 100 6
1837 Marek Pawlik 42 2 52 3 94 5
1772 Terry Fry 45 1 49 0 94 1
3015 Guy Stevens 47 1 36 1 83 2
3349 Nigel Craddock 26 1 28 0 54 1



WGRC Open Championships 2015

Smallbore Aggregate Shoot

25m

Name Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt  Event Score

Score X Score X Score X Score X
Dale Rogers 276 6 299 16 112 13 687 35
Gerry Betteridge 276 8 297 10 113 10 686 28
Taff Wilcox 271 3 299 16 115 13 685 32
Gary Bowden 269 5 298 17 113 8 680 30
Terry Fry 267 1 298 16 115 9 680 26
Dave Guest 268 2 299 16 112 8 679 26
David Rees 271 5 290 7 111 10 672 22
Angie Forster 253 0 298 16 114 12 665 28
lan Price 264 5 292 12 107 5 663 22
Andrew Sheriff 257 4 293 9 100 4 650 17
Jan Daniels 250 4 253 5 100 3 603 12
Bob Worthington 256 3 293 13 549 16
Rob Wheeler 256 0 298 12 554 12
Fraser Hay 299 13 112 7 411 20
Jon Avetoomyan 296 10 112 9 408 19
Jim Smith 297 13 109 12 406 25
Andrew Summers 297 10 108 14 405 24
Daffydd Perks 294 6 107 4 401 10
Dave Eastwood 284 9 116 7 400 16
Terry Lowman 289 7 109 6 398 13
Dave Holt 287 10 109 7 396 17
Peter Biebrach 291 8 102 3 393 11
Helen Hay 289 6 102 4 391 10
Daron Pritchard 289 6 100 6 389 12
Jim Jones 287 7 91 2 378 9
Adam Kendrick 274 4 97 5 371 9
A Warner 263 1 91 5 354 6
Tim ward 293 10 293 10
Jill Tanner 290 8 290 8
Sutton Tanner 289 6 289 6
Tom Davies 286 4 286 4
Mark Simkins 285 6 285 6
John Munt 285 2 285 2
Des Gibson 279 6 279 6
John Rolfe 271 3 271 3
Lorraine Neale 262 1 262 1



WGRC Open Championships 2015

Fullbore Agaregate Shoot

25m

Name Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt  Event Score

Score X Score X Score X Score X
John Rolfe 296 18 300 20 118 12 714 50
Gerry Betteridge 296 17 300 21 116 14 712 52
Andrew Summers 294 11 300 22 118 16 712 49
David Rees 298 14 300 21 114 11 712 46
Dave Guest 293 13 300 22 118 18 711 53
Dale Rogers 295 9 299 21 117 13 711 43
Gary Bowden 290 9 300 24 120 19 710 52
Ashley Dagger 296 11 297 15 113 11 706 37
Terry Fry 297 14 290 24 117 15 704 53
lan Price 285 8 299 23 116 11 700 42
Jan Daniels 285 12 300 18 94 7 679 37
A Warner 278 8 294 15 107 9 679 32
Andrew Sherrif 290 7 298 14 84 5 672 26
Rob Wheeler 296 12 300 22 596 34
Angie Forster 292 12 299 14 591 26
Des Gibson 282 9 293 8 575 17
Jon Avetoomyan 300 24 118 18 418 42
Dave Holt 299 22 119 17 418 39
Dave Eastwood 298 20 117 15 415 35
Taff Wilcox 299 25 115 12 414 37
Jim Smith 299 17 115 13 414 30
Bob Worthington 299 19 112 11 411 30
Guy Stevens 300 17 111 12 411 29
Fraser Hay 299 19 112 9 411 28
Helen Hay 298 12 113 9 411 21
Terry Lowman 298 21 110 13 408 34
Adam Kendrick 289 18 92 7 381 25
Tom Davies 300 15 300 15
Daffydd Perks 299 15 299 15
Miro Markvart 299 13 299 13
Peter Biebrach 299 12 299 12
Tim Ward 299 11 299 11
Jim Jones 295 8 295 8
Mark Simkins 294 16 294 16

Alexander Rees 294 15 294 15



Chas Rone 289 7 289
David Evans 268 3 268
Tona Hales 261 1 261



Grid

1426
2613
2115
1057
1772
1542
52
683
2886
2901
2920
2419
354
3203
3015
180
2110
2900
408
3069
2004
2865
1224
672
2970
1914

WGRC Open Championships 2015

1500 Aggregate Shoot
Name 1500 SB 1500 FB
Score X Score

Taff Wilcox 1480 1496
Dave Guest 1476 86 1487
Dale Rogers 1474 93 1487
Andy Summers 1474 87 1486
Terry Fry 1473 84 1487
Jon Avetoomyan 1468 86 1490
Gerry Betteridge 1464 75 1491
Jim Smith 1467 80 1478
Gary Bowden 1467 85 1477
Fraser Hay 1462 77 1480
Dave Eastwood 1451 66 1478
Bob Worthington 1440 61 1486
Dave Holt 1463 65 1463
Robert Wheeler 1441 68 1484
Guy Stevens 1446 72 1477
Ash Dagger 1443 75 1476
lan Price 1443 75 1469
Helen Hay 1459 68 1447
James D Jones 1337 41 1457
Jan Daniells 1332 37 1457
John. C Rolfe 1490
Angie Forster 1466 83

Darren pritchard 1417 50

Andrew Sherriff 1416 53

Adam Kendrick 1407 35

Terry Lowman 1341 73

X
117
106
102
112
108
102

97
95
110
92
77
92
83
107
82
85
83
60
67
67
99

Event Score

Score
2976
2963
2961
2960
2960
2958
2955
2945
2944
2942
2929
2926
2926
2925
2923
2919
2912
2906
2794
2789
1490
1466
1417
1416
1407
1341

X
117
192
195
199
192
198
172
175
195
169
143
153
148
175
154
160
158
128
108
104

99
83
50
53
35
73
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GRSB 0301

Grid

2115
1772

52
1609
3203
2419
3069

Name

Dale Rogers
Terry Fry

Gerry Betteridge
David Rees

Rob Wheeler
Bob Worthington
Jan Daniels

GRCEF 0302

Grid

1772
1609
2115

52
2419
3203

56
3015
3069

Name

Terry Fry

David Rees

Dale Rogers
Gerry Betteridge
Bob Worthington
Rob Wheeler
Peter Biebrach
Guy Stevens

Jan Daniels

50m Precision (03)

Practice1  Practice2  Practice 3  Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X
98 4 98 3 94 1 290 8
98 3 96 2 95 3 289 8
98 3 96 2 93 2 286 7
95 3 91 1 96 1 282 5
89 1 92 2 93 2 274 5
88 1 89 0 94 3 271 4
82 2 93 3 82 1 257 6
Practice1  Practice2  Practice 3  Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X
91 0 97 2 98 5 286 7
94 1 92 1 94 2 280 4
92 2 94 1 94 0 280 3
84 1 95 1 95 4 274 6
90 3 92 3 90 2 272 8
91 1 87 2 87 1 265 4
86 1 85 0 87 2 258 3
80 0 70 0 79 1 229 1
54 0 82 1 80 0 216 1






